PU30.3 SideTrack to Bennett Place
At TurnGo On

0
2.9
3
3

53

7.4

8.5

9.1

10.3
10.4
10.4
10.4
10.6
11.3
11.6
11.6
15.3
20.8

21.4
21.5

24.2
26.8
28.1
29

29.5

R
R

2.9
0.1
>1

Uturn

i i v I i Y i i © B i i i v B

Py

Py

r - xor

2.1
1.1
0.6
1.2
>1
>.1
>.1
0.2
0.7
0.3
>1
3.7
54
0.7

>.1

2.6

2.7
1.2
0.9
0.5
0.8

Begin Ride

Mount Sinai Road
Mount Sinai Road

2.3 Make a U-turn onto
Mount Sinai Road
Kerley Road

NC 751

Constitution Drive
American Drive

Neal Road

Neal Road

Turn left

Neal Road

Bennett Memorial Road
Hillsborough Road

Old NC Highway 10
Old NC 10

New Hope Church Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road

Rogers Road

Eubanks Road
Millhouse Road
Millhouse Road

End of Ride

PU30.3 SideTrack to Bennett Place

At TurnGo
0 2.9
29 R 01
3 R >.1
3 uUturn
53 L 21
74 R 11
85 L 0.6
91 L 1.2
10.3 L >.1
104 R >1
104 L >1
104 L 0.2
106 L 0.7
11.3 L 0.3
116 L >1
11.6 R 3.7
153 L 54
208 L 0.7
214 R >.1
215 R 2.6
242 L 2.7
268 L 1.2
28.1 R 0.9
29 L 05
295 L 0.8

On

Begin Ride

Mount Sinai Road
Mount Sinai Road
2.3 Make a U-turn onto
Mount Sinai Road
Kerley Road

NC 751

Constitution Drive
American Drive
Neal Road

Neal Road

Turn left

Neal Road

Bennett Memorial Road
Hillsborough Road
Old NC Highway 10
Old NC 10

New Hope Church Road
Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Dairyland Road
Rogers Road
Eubanks Road
Millhouse Road
Millhouse Road

End of Ride



