PU30.3 SideTrack to Bennett Place					
At T	urı	۱Go	On		
0		2.9	- 0		
2.9		0.1			
3	R	>.1	Mount Sinai Road		
3	Ut	urn	2.3 Make a U-turn onto		
			Mount Sinai Road		
5.3		2.1	Kerley Road		
7.4		1.1	NC 751		
8.5		0.6	Constitution Drive		
9.1			American Drive		
10.3	L	>.1	Neal Road		
10.4	R	>.1	Neal Road		
10.4	L	>.1	Turn left		
10.4	L	0.2	Neal Road		
10.6			Bennett Memorial Road		
11.3	L	0.3	Hillsborough Road		
11.6	L	>.1	Old NC Highway 10		
11.6	R	3.7	Old NC 10		
15.3	L	5.4	New Hope Church Road		
20.8	L	0.7	Union Grove Church		
			Road		
21.4	R	>.1	Union Grove Church		
			Road		
21.5	R	2.6	Union Grove Church		
			Road		
24.2	L	2.7	Dairyland Road		
26.8	L	1.2	Rogers Road		
28.1	R	0.9	Eubanks Road		
29	L	0.5	Millhouse Road		
29.5	L	0.8	Millhouse Road		
			End of Ride		

PU30.3 SideTrack to Bennett Place At TurnGo On

0		2.9	Begin Ride
2.9	R	0.1	Mount Sinai Road
3	R	>.1	Mount Sinai Road
3	Ut	urn	2.3 Make a U-turn onto
			Mount Sinai Road
5.3	L	2.1	Kerley Road
7.4	R	1.1	NC 751
8.5	L	0.6	Constitution Drive
9.1	L	1.2	American Drive
10.3	L	>.1	Neal Road
10.4	R	>.1	Neal Road
10.4	L	>.1	Turn left
10.4	L	0.2	Neal Road
10.6	L	0.7	Bennett Memorial Road
11.3	L	0.3	Hillsborough Road
11.6	L	>.1	Old NC Highway 10
11.6	R	3.7	Old NC 10
15.3	L	5.4	New Hope Church Road
20.8	L	0.7	Union Grove Church
			Road
21.4	R	>.1	Union Grove Church
			Road
21.5	R	2.6	Union Grove Church
			Road
24.2	L	2.7	Dairyland Road
26.8	L	1.2	Rogers Road
28.1	R	0.9	Eubanks Road
29	L	0.5	Millhouse Road
29.5	L	0.8	Millhouse Road
			End of Ride